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Westfalen-Tour #10 2022
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

A-Klasse

1 Philipp Horstmann 10/08/22 09:00 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 -1 36   

  10/08/22 11:30 2 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 -10 27 -11 63

2 Andre Koners 10/08/22 09:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 -5 32   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 +1 38 -4 70

3 Carsten Rohrmann 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 0 37   

  10/08/22 11:30 2 2 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 -2 35 -2 72

4 Jannick Ahlvers 10/08/22 09:00 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 -2 35   

  10/08/22 11:30 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 3 3 +5 42 +3 77

4 Kristoffer Kranzusch 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +1 38   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 2 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 0 37 +1 75

4 Christoph Konecny 10/08/22 09:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -2 35   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 2 +2 39 0 74

7 Manuel García García 10/08/22 09:00 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 6 3 2 +3 40   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 -1 36 +2 76

8 Jan Suhrheinrich 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 +1 38   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 +1 38 +2 76

9 Andre Amuta 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 0 37   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +2 39 +2 76

10 Frank Mischke 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +2 39   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 +7 44 +9 83

B-Klasse

1 Thomas Gerling 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -1 36   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 38 0 74

2 Hape Bruns 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 2 3 2 3 +2 39   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 +1 38 +3 77

2 Lars Bollmer 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 5 3 3 3 +3 40   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 0 37 +3 77

4 Michael Stelte 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +3 40   

  10/08/22 11:30 2 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 +3 40 +6 80

5 Fabian Marten 10/08/22 09:00 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 37   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 4 5 2 5 4 2 3 4 3 +4 41 +4 78

5 Volker Ahlvers 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 +2 39   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 +5 42 +7 81

C-Klasse
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

1 Sam Sczimarowski 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 36   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 37 -1 73

2 Alexander Funk 10/08/22 09:00 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 0 37   

  10/08/22 11:30 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 +3 40 +3 77

2 Christian Spura 10/08/22 09:00 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 +2 39   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 2 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 +4 41 +6 80

4 Waldemar Eziner 10/08/22 09:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 +1 38   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 +5 42 +6 80

5 Markus Bayer 10/08/22 09:00 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +5 42   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 +6 43 +11 85

6 Sebastian Hoffmann 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 +2 39   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 +5 42 +7 81

7 Philipp Schepers 10/08/22 09:00 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 +9 46   

  10/08/22 11:30 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 1 +9 46 +18 92

8 Rafael Schönhagen 10/08/22 09:00 4 3 3 4 7 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +6 43   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +7 44 +13 87

D-Klasse

1 Sebastian Ulkan 10/08/22 09:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -3 34   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 +1 38 -2 72

2 Bastian Moehlmann 10/08/22 09:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 0 37   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 5 3 6 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 +8 45 +8 82

3 Nico Petersen 10/08/22 09:00 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +6 43   

  10/08/22 11:30 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 +5 42 +11 85

4 Nico Rahe 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 +5 42   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 +7 44 +12 86

5 Sven Pipjorke 10/08/22 09:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 +7 44   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 +8 45 +15 89

5 Luka Heinings 10/08/22 09:00 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 +7 44   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 2 4 4 2 +2 39 +9 83

7 Sebastian Schley 10/08/22 09:00 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 +6 43   

  10/08/22 11:30 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 +6 43 +12 86

8 Alex Witter 10/08/22 09:00 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 3 +13 50   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 +8 45 +21 95

9 Stephan Leineweber 10/08/22 09:00 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 +10 47   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 4 +5 42 +15 89

10 Jürgen Victor 10/08/22 09:00 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 +11 48   

  10/08/22 11:30 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 +11 48 +22 96

10 Joshua Makoschey 10/08/22 09:00 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 +11 48   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 3 +8 45 +19 93

12 Jordan-Marie Gleim 10/08/22 09:00 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 3 5 3 +17 54   

  10/08/22 11:30 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 +12 49 +29 103

13 Jarmila Kovářová 10/08/22 09:00 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 +13 50   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 +12 49 +25 99

14 Hendrik Upgang 10/08/22 09:00 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 +14 51   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 6 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 +14 51 +28 102

E-Klasse

1 David Beer 10/08/22 09:00 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 +1 38   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 +4 41 +5 79

2 Christoph Klose 10/08/22 09:00 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +8 45   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 3 7 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 +6 43 +14 88

3 Alexander Paskowski 10/08/22 09:00 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 3 2 3 +9 46   

  10/08/22 11:30 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 +4 41 +13 87

4 Benedikt Polarczyk 10/08/22 09:00 6 4 3 6 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 +16 53   

  10/08/22 11:30 4 3 4 4 7 4 3 6 4 4 4 2 +12 49 +28 102

Pro Open

1 Philipp Horstmann 10/08/22 14:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 -4 33 -15 96

2 Andre Koners 10/08/22 14:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -3 34 -7 104

3 Sam Sczimarowski 10/08/22 14:00 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -2 35 -3 108

3 Thomas Gerling 10/08/22 14:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 6 3 2 3 2 2 -3 34 -3 108

5 Kristoffer Kranzusch 10/08/22 14:00 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 3 4 1 -1 36 0 111

6 Lars Bollmer 10/08/22 14:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 0 37 +3 114

6 Jan Suhrheinrich 10/08/22 14:00 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 +1 38 +3 114

8 Andre Amuta 10/08/22 14:00 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 39 +4 115

9 Fabian Marten 10/08/22 14:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 +5 42 +9 120

10 Christoph Klose 10/08/22 14:00 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 2 4 2 3 0 37 +14 125

11 Luka Heinings 10/08/22 14:00 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 +6 43 +15 126

12 Sebastian Schley 10/08/22 14:00 3 2 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 +6 43 +18 129

13 Philipp Schepers 10/08/22 14:00 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 6 2 3 +2 39 +20 131

14 Alexander Paskowski 10/08/22 14:00 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +8 45 +21 132

15 Joshua Makoschey 10/08/22 14:00 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 +8 45 +27 138

16 Hendrik Upgang 10/08/22 14:00 5 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 +20 57 +48 159

Pro Master 40+

1 Carsten Rohrmann 10/08/22 14:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 -1 36 -3 108

2 Christoph Konecny 10/08/22 14:00 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 0 37 0 111

3 Christian Spura 10/08/22 14:00 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -3 34 +3 114

4 Bastian Moehlmann 10/08/22 14:00 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 +1 38 +9 120

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2355694


Westfalen-Tour #10 2022 • 27.07.2024 14:52 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

5 Sebastian Hoffmann 10/08/22 14:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 +6 43 +13 124

6 Rafael Schönhagen 10/08/22 14:00 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +8 45 +21 132

Pro Master 50+

1 Volker Ahlvers 10/08/22 14:00 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 5 +2 39 +9 120

2 Frank Mischke 10/08/22 14:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 +6 43 +15 126

3 Stephan Leineweber 10/08/22 14:00 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 +8 45 +23 134

4 Jürgen Victor 10/08/22 14:00 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 +5 42 +27 138

Frauen

1 Jarmila Kovářová 10/08/22 14:00 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 +8 45 +33 144

Junior ≤ 18

1 Jannick Ahlvers 10/08/22 14:00 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 2 3 -3 34 0 111
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

Avg 3.3 3.1 3.5 3.3 4.2 3.3 3.9 3.2 3.3 3.6 3.4 3 41.1

Difficulty 8 2 10 6 4 5 12 3 7 11 9 1 4.1

Hole in one 2 2 0%

Eagle -2 2 2 0%

Birdie -1 12 20 4 5 32 12 19 20 4 21 22 171 13%

Par 0 67 68 62 69 39 59 41 65 50 53 28 67 668 50%

Bogey 1 24 17 36 34 29 34 47 19 26 42 58 18 384 29%

Double Bogey 2 8 6 10 3 6 7 20 8 15 11 5 3 102 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 2 15 1%
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